
NSUR-1008M0A
242363

Gigabit Switch Rack, Unmanaged, 8x PoE, 2xSFP, 
max. 30W each Port, integrated Power Supply max. 
150W

Main Features

8 RJ45 ports with 10/100/1000 Mbps MAC address auto-learning & aging

2 Gigabit SFP fiber ports for uplink Switching capacity: 20 Gbps backplane

8 PoE+ ports, up to 30W per port Forwarding rate up to 14.88 Mpps

Total PoE power budget: 150 Watts Jumbo frame support up to 10K bytes

Supports IEEE 802.3af/at standard Sturdy metal case, 271×181×44mm

Store-and-forward switching mode Operating temperature: 0-45°C

Specifications

Other

Dimensions (HxWxD) 44.5x271x181.5mm

Construction Desktop

Trunk IEC61000-4-2,IEC61000-4-5

Internal switching capacity (Gbit/s) 20 Gbps

Internal switching capacity (Mpps) 14,88Mpps

Parts supplied manual,19" rack mount angle,power cord

Multicast compliant no

Ethernet standards

IEEE 802.3 10BaseT,IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX,IEEE 
802.ab 1000BaseT,IEEE 802.3z
1000BaseSX/LX,IEEE 802.3at Power Over Ethernet 
(PoE+),IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet (PoE)
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NSUR-1008M0A

Optical connector SFP Port

Port mirror no

QoS no

SNMP no

Type Unmanaged

Series eneo Switch

Mounting 19" rack, desktop

Blower no

Ethernet interface 1000Base-T, 100Base-TX, 10Base-T

VLAN no

Ports 2x 1000Mbps SFP, 8x 10/100/1000Mbps

PoE ports (number) 8

Management no

Supply voltage 100~240VAC

Power over Ethernet IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

PoE budget 130 W

Operating temperature
0°C ~ +45°C, @ Humidity 10%-90% (non-
condensing)

Weight 600g

Manufacturer order number 242363
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VSS Nederland B.V. 

E-mail 

Website

+ 31 (0)38 42 89 420 

info@vssnederland.nl

www.vssnederland.nl | www.vss.nl

Tel. 

242374 NSFP-3000SLC
SFP Modul Pair, 1,25Gbps, 3KM, Simplex LC, Tx/Rx at 
1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital 
Monitoring

242373 NSFP-3000SSC
SFP Modul Pair, 1,25Gbps, 3KM, Simplex SC, Tx/Rx at 
1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital 
Monitoring

Optional Accessory

SKU Name Description

242377 NSFP-20000DLC
SFP Module, 1.25 Gbps, 20KM, Duplex LC, Tx/Rx at 
1310 nm, hot-plug, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital 
Monitoring

242376 NSFP-20000SLC
SFP Modul Pair, 1.25 Gbps, 20 km, Simplex LC, Tx/Rx 
at 1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital 
Monitoring

242375 NSFP-20000SSC
SFP Modul Pair, 1,25Gbps, 20KM, Simplex SC, Tx/Rx 
at 1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital 
Monitoring

- NSFP-20000SS
- NSFP-3000SSC

- NSFP-3000SLC
- NSFP-20000

- NSFP-20000DLC

http://www.tcpdf.org



